Pottenbakkerstraat 35, 4871 EP Etten-Leur, The Netherlands | www.spl-lighting.com | info@spl-lighting.com | Telephone +31 (0)76 - 503 77 17
Fax +31 (0)76 501 78 69 |  splprofessionallighting |  schiefersignaal
25-06-2026
L480604230
LED PLT GX24q 4 pin Glass T49x165mm
230V 13W 1750Lm 830 AC 3000K (repl.
PLTE42W) Opal Non-Dimmable
Marine & Industry, PLT GX24q 4pin
General
Eprel registration no 1869528
Socket GX24q
Bulb shape T49
Width 49.00 mm
Depth 45.00 mm
Height 165.00 mm
Finish Opal
Colour White
Colour housing White
Body material Glass
Lifespan 30000 hours
Switches 15000
Beam angle 270 °
Dimmable No
Degree of protection IP20
Net weight 0.110 kg
Warranty 2 years
Light
Kelvin 3000 K
Colour temp nr 830
Stable lumen 1750 lm
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80
Energy
Operating voltage 230 V
Volt 220..240 V
Frequency 50..60 Hz
Watt 13 W
Current type AC
Power factor 0.5
Energy efficiency class E
Energy consumption 13 W
Lamp efficacy 134.62
LED
Filament LED No
LED type SMD 2835
Dimm type Non-Dim
Number of leds / sticks 108
Colour consistency SDCM SDCM6
Dim to warm No
Adjustable beam angle No
Ordering details
L480604230 Quantity pc(s) EAN
Single package 1 8718739072039
Inner carton 10 18718739072036
Outer carton 100 28718739072033